Il. liga muzi
skupina A

a BS Slavia Praha
b SKB Rokycany

-

4a Basket Podébrady
4h BC BeneSov

skupina B

1a Tesla Pardubice
1b  Sokol Chrudim

4a  Sojky Pelhfimov
4b  Lions Jin. Hradec

skupina C
1a  FastavZIinB

1b  Slavia Kroméfiz

4a  JBCBro

4b  Slovan Cema Pole

. liga Zeny

—_

a USKPrahaB
b HB Aritma

—

4a BSKKP Brno
4b BC BeneSov

Il. liga zeny
skupina A

1a BA Roudnice 2006

—

b BA Louny

4a HB Basket

4b  Sokol Kladno
skupina B

1a SBS Ostrava B
1b Basket Ostrava

4a Basket Podébrady
4b SBK Sadska

Vysledky losovani soutézi STK CBF 2024/25

2a
2b

5a
5b

2a
2b

5a
5b

2a
2b

5a
5b

2a
2b

5a
5b

2a
2b

5a
5b

2a
2b

5a
5b

Sokol Kbely

Slavoj Litoméfice B
ValeCnici Dé¢in B
Sluneta USK Usti n.L.

SK Zabovresky
TJ Trebi¢

BK Vysoké Myto
BVK Holice

Basketpoint Frydek Mistek

Sokol Karvina

SK Basket Renocar

Orli Prostéjov

BK Havirov

SK UP Olomouc

Sokol Nusle

Levhartice Chomutov B

Lvice Litoméfice

Sluneta Usti n.L.

Sokol Nusle B
BK Brandys n. L.

BSK TJ Ji¢in

volny los

SK Podoli
Zabiny Brno B

3a
3b

6a
6b

3a
3b

6a
6b

3a
3b

6a
6b

3a
3b

6a
6b

3a
3b

6a
6b

3a
3b

6a
6b

Lokomotiva Plzen B

Jiskra DomaZlice

Sokol Zizkov
Sokol VySehrad

BC Vysocina
Vici Zdar n.S.

Sokol Pisek Srsni B

Tigers C.Budgjovice

SK UP Olomouc
TJ Sumperk

Slavia Ostravska univerzita

BK Hladnov Ostrava

BK Strakonice
BA Sparta

Bizuterie Jablonec
TJ Sokol Pecky

BK Strakonice B

volny los

Loko Karlovy Vary
DBaK

AS Mlada Boleslav

TJ Lokomotiva Liberec |
Vigice Zdarn.S.

BC Kolin



Juniofi U19
Extraliga A:

1a USK Praha

1b  Sokol Prazsky
Extraliga B:
1a  BK Opava
1b BK Pardubice
Liga A:
18 Levharti Chomutov
b Slavoj Litométice
Liga B:

1a  BC Vysogina

b GBA Sojky Pelhfimov

Liga C:
1a SK Zabovfesky
1b Fastav Zlin

Kadeti U17
Extraliga A:
a  BS Tygfi Praha
1o Levharti Chomutov
Extraliga B:
1a Basket Bmo
1b  Tygfi Brno
Liga A:
1a BS Tygfi Praha B
1b  BK Klatovy
Liga B:
1a Tesla Pardubice
1b Basket Podébrady
Liga C:
1a  BasketBrno B
b Tygfi BmoB

2a
2b

2a
2b

2a
2b

2a
2b

2a
2b

2a
2b

2a
2b

2a
2b

2a
2b

2a
2b

Sokol Pisek Srsni

BK Lokomotiva Plzen

NH Ostrava
BK Snakes Ostrava

Jiskra DomaZlice

BK Klatovy

Sokol Kbely
BK Brandys n.L.

NH Ostrava B
Basketpoint Frydek Mistek

USK Praha
Sokol Prazsky

BK Snakes Ostrava
NH Ostrava

BA Sparta
Jizni Supi

Sokol Zizkov
Sokol Zizkov B

Basketpoint Frydek Mistek
NH Ostrava B

3a
3b

3a
3b

3a
3b

3a
3b

3a
3b

3a
3b

3a
3b

3a
3b

3a
3b

3a
3b

Valecnici Décin

Sluneta Usti n.L.

Vici Zdar n.S.
GBA Jindfichiv Hradec

Sokol Zizkov

Jizni Supi

Basket Podébrady
BC Kolin

BC Novy Ji¢in
BCM Orli Prostéjov

Sluneta Usti n.L.

Valecnici Décin

BK Vividbooks Pardubice
BA Nymburk

BA Roudnice 2006

Slavoj Litoméfice

Vici Zdarn.S.
SK Zabovresky

BCM Orli Prostgjov
SK UP-BCM Olomouc B

4a
4b

4a
4b

4a
4b

4a
4b

4a
4b

4a
4b

4a
4b

4a
4b

d4a
4b

4a
4b

BA Nymburk
BS Tygfi Praha

Basket Brno

Tygfi Brno

Grizzlies Plzen

BS Tygfi Praha B

NAPOS Vysoka n.L

Tesla Pardubice

Basket Brno B
JBC Brno

Sokol Pisek Srni

BK Lokomotiva Plzen

SK UP-BCM Olomouc
BK Opava

Lynx Liberec

BK Brandys n.L.

Sojky Pelhfimov
BC Vysocina

BC Novy Jicin

Fastav Zlin



Starsi zaci U15
skupina A

1a Sokol Sréni Pisek

1b  Medvédi Tabor
skupina B

1a Levharti Chomutov

1b BK Teplice
skupina C

1a SK Zabovfesky

1b  Jiskra Kyjov
skupina D
a  SK UP-BCM Olomouc
1b BCM Orli Prostgjov

Mladsi zaci U14
skupina A
1a  Sr3ni Sokol Pisek
1b  Tigers C.Budgjovice
skupina B
1a  Sokol Kbely
1b  Slavoj BK Litoméfice
skupina C
1a Vélecnici D&Cin
1b  Slovan Varnsdorf
skupina D
1a  USK Praha
b Jizni Supi
skupina E
18 Skokani Bmo
b volny los
skupina F
1a  Basketpoint Frydek Mistek
o Start Havifov

2a
2b

2a
2b

2a
2b

2a
2b

2a
2b

2a
2b

2a
2b

2a
2b

2a
2b

2a
2b

USK Praha 3a
Sokol Prazsky 3b
BS Tygfi Praha 3a
BA Sparta 3b
BA Nymburk 3a
Kralovéti Sokoli 3b
BK Opava 3a
NH Ostrava 3b
BK Klatovy 3a
Lokomotiva Plzen 3b
BK Teplice 3a
Sluneta Usti n.L. 3b
BA Sparta 3a
SK Velka Ohrada 3b
BA Young Diamonds 3a
BK Pardubice 3b
BCM Orli Prostéjov 3a
SK UP-BCM Olomouc 3b
Snakes Ostrava 3a
NH Ostrava 3b

BK Sokolov

Lokomotiva Plzen

Lynx Liberec

BK Brandys n.L.

Vici Zdar n.S.
BK Pardubice

Fastav Zlin

BC Novy Ji¢in

Medvédi Tabor

Sojky Pelhfimov

Banik Most

Levharti Chomutov

Lynx Liberec

BK Brandys n.L.

Sokol VySehrad

volny los

Basket Brno

Tygfi Brno

BC Novy Jicin

Fastav Zlin

4a
4b

4a
4b

4a
4b

4a
4b

4a
4b

4a
4b

4a
4b

4a
4b

d4a
4b

4a
4b

BA Radotin

Jizni Supi

ValeCnici Décin

Slovan Varnsdorf

Basket Brno

Tygfi Brno

Snakes Ostrava

Basketpoint Frydek Mistek

BC BeneSov

BA Radotin

BS Tygfi Praha
Sokol Prazsky

Sokol Zizkov

volny los

BA Nymburk

Kréalovsti Sokoli

Vici Zdar n.S.

BC Vysocina

volny los

BK Opava



Juniorky:
Extraliga

18 USK Praha
1b HB Basket

4a BA Sparta

4b  BS Tygfi Praha
Liga A:
1a  Loko Karlovy Vary

b DBaK
Liga B:

1a  Bizuterie Jablonec n.N.

b Lvice Litoméfice
Liga C:

1a  OSK Olomouc
b K2 Prostgjov

Kadetky
Extraliga A:

1a USK Praha

1b HB Basket
Extraliga B:

1a SBS Ostrava

1b K2 Prostéjov
Liga A:

1a Slovan Varnsdorf

1b BKBrandys n.L.
Liga B:

1a USK Praha B

1b Basket Slovanka
Liga C:
1a  SBS Ostrava B
b BK Frydek-Mistek

2a
2b

5a
5b

2a
2b

2a
2b

2a
2b

2a
2b

2a
2b

2a
2b

2a
2b

2a
2b

Loko Trutnov

Sokol Hradec Kralové

KP Brno

Zabiny Brno

BK Strakonice
BK Klatovy

Sokol Hradec Kralové B

Studanka Pardubice

BK Frydek-Mistek

Basket Valmez

BK Strakonice
BA Sparta

BSK TJ Ji¢in

Loko Trutnov

Lvice Litoméfice

BC Slany

BC Kolin
Studanka Pardubice

BK Havifov

Basket Ostrava

3a
3b

6a
6b

3a
3b

3a

3a
3b

3a
3b

3a
3b

3a
3b

3a
3b

3a
3b

Basket Ostrava

SBS Ostrava
Levhartice Chomutov

Sluneta Usti n/L

BA Sparta B
BS Tygfi Praha B

HB Basket B
Sokol Nusle

Zabiny Brno B

Fastav Zlin

Sluneta Usti n.L.

BS Tygfi Praha

SBK Sadska

Sokol Hradec Kralové

HB Basket B
BS Tygfi Praha B

BC Vysocina

BC BenesSov

Basket Valmez

Fastav Zlin

4a
4b

4a
4b

4a
4b

4a
4b

4a
4b

4a
4b

4a
4b

d4a
4b

BC BeneSov

Basket Slovanka

SBK Sadské

Pandy Celakovice

KP Brno B
Sojky Pelhfimov

Loko Karlovy Vary

Levhartice Chomutov

KP Brno
Zabiny Brno

Sokol Nusle
DBaK

KP Brno B
Vigice Zdar n.S.

OSK Olomouc
Zabiny Brno B



Starsi zakyné U15
skupina A

1a USK Praha
b Sokol Kladno
skupina B

1a  $SK Slany

1b HB Basket
skupina C

1a Loko Trutnov

1b BSKTJ Ji¢in
skupina D

1a  OSK Olomouc

1b Fastav Zlin

Mladsi zakyné U14
skupina A
1a DBaK

1b DBaK U13
skupina B

1a Levhartice Chomutov

1b volny los

skupina C

18 Sokol Hradec Kralové

b Loko Trutnov
skupina D

1b  Sojky Pelhfimov

1a BC VysoCina
skupina E

1a Zabiny Bmo B

1b  Zabiny Bmo
skupina F
1a  SBS Ostrava U14
b SBS Ostrava U13

2a BK Strakonice
2b DBaK

22 Valetnice Dégin

2b  Lvice Litoméfice

2a  Sokol Hradec Kralové

2b  studanka Pardubice

2a  Basket Ostrava

2b  3BS Ostrava

2a BKKlatovy
2b BK Strakonice

2a USK Praha
2b  Sokol Kladno

2a BK Kralupy junior

2b volny los

28 HOCH Sport CB
2b  BC Benesov

2a K2 Prostgjov
2b  BK Mohelnice

2a OSK Olomouc
2b Fastav Zlin

3b
3a

3a
3b

3a
3b

3a
3b

3a
3b

3a
3b

3a
3b

3a
3b

3a
3b

3a
3b

BS Tygfi Praha

Basket Slovanka

BK Brandys

Sokol Nusle

Vigice Zdar n/S
KP Brno

Basket Opava 2010

BK Havifov

Basketbal Tachov

Lokomotiva Karlovy Vary

Valecnice Décin

Sluneta Usti n.L.

8BK Sadska
BA Sparta

HB Basket

Basket Slovanka

Sokol LanZhot

Jiskra Kyjov

Basket Ostrava

Basket Opava 2010

4a
4b

4a
4b

4a
4b

4a
4b

4b
4a

4a
4b

4a
4b

4a
4b

d4a
4b

4a
4b

BC BenesSov

Sojky Pelhfimov

Levhartice Chomutov

BCM Sokolov

SBK Sadské
Basket Podébrady

Zabiny Brno
Zabiny Bmo B

BS Tygfi Praha
SKB Rokycany

Lvice Litoméfice

BC Slany

BSK TJ Jicin
AS Mlada Boleslav

Studanka Pardubice

volny los

KP Brno
BK Blansko

BK Havifov

BK Frydek-Mistek



